Hom r

20

24

35

41

Wonderland

44

48

52

55

W,
10/28/94
12/02/89
09/25/80
05/25/76
No sidewalk.
09/02/71
12/18/98
10/30/73

08/15/78
09/18/78

8455

7993

5915

4972

3983

8853

4474

5572
5629

Neighborhood Improvement--Courtade

Neighborhood Improvement--

Cooke
H & M Demolition
Loader & Dump

Neighborhood Improvement
Andrew Thames



