## **Home Street, S.W.**

20	10/28/94	8455	
24	12/02/89	7993	
35	09/25/80	5915	Neighborhood ImprovementCourtade
41 Wonderland	05/25/76	4972	Neighborhood Improvement
	No sidewalk.		
44	09/02/71	3983	Cooke
48	12/18/98	8853	H & M Demolition
52	10/30/73	4474	Loader & Dump
55	08/15/78 09/18/78	5572 5629	Neighborhood Improvement Andrew Thames